Recent Home Sale: 11410 CLOVERHILL DR - $670,000

Remarks Welcome to this stunning five level home in Kemp Mill Estates with four
bedrooms, three and one half baths on a premium corner lot! The newly renovated
kitchen is a chef's dream, featuring beautiful quartz countertops with an island, white
"~ cabinetry, and sleek stainless steel appliances. The attention to detail in this home
¢ extends beyond the kitchen with new flooring, recessed lighting, and a renovated half
. bath, every corner of this property exudes luxury. The inside and outside have also been
. - I Ilill freshly painted, making the house feel brand new! Relax and entertain guests on the

- patio or covered porch. The basement is an entertainer's paradise, featuring a large
' recreation room with brand new flooring and a renovated full bath. The primary bedroom
is a true retreat, complete with an en suite bath and walk in closet.. There's also a
separate large laundry room with tons of storage and cabinetry. This home is truly a gem,
offering unparalleled luxury and comfort in the heart of Kemp Mill Estates.
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[RLeYoI gl Total | Main |Upper 1|Lower 2

Bedrooms | 4 0 4 0

Full Baths 3 0 2 1

Half Baths | 1 1 0 0
Basic Information
Address 11410 CLOVERHILL DR Style Split Level Tax Living Area 1,965
City/Town SILVER SPRING Adv Subdivision KEMP MILL ESTATES Levels 3
State MD DOM-Prop 29 Total Fin Sq Ft 2,556
Zip Code 20902 Year Built 1959 Contract Date 2023-05-03
County MONTGOMERY Beds 4 Close Date 2023-06-13
Type Detached Baths 3/1 Close Price $670,000
MLS# MDMC2087286 Lot Size 11,057

Ownership Fee Simple Acres 0

Exterior/Construction Features/Utilities

Exterior Brick, Vinyl Siding Hot Water Natural Gas Parking Paved Driveway
Water Type Public Heating Forced Air

Sewer Public Sewer Cooling Central A/C

Tax/Legal Information

Tax ID# 161301327474 Legal Subdiv KEMP MILL ESTATES Foreclosure No

Tax Year 2023 County Tax $4,512 REO/Bank Owned No
Tax Assessment Value $438,233 Lot 1

Total Taxes $5,166 Short Sale No

Interior Features/Amenities

Int. Style Attic, Combination Kitchen/Living, Basement Other
Combination Dining/Living, Breakfast Area,
Kitchen - Eat-In
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http://ciment.com/fullreport-MDMC2087286.pdf
http://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/realproperty/PAges/viewdetails.aspx?County=16&District=13&AccountNumber=01327474
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Rooms/Levels/Flooring

Bedroom 2 Unspecified Bedroom 3 Unspecified
Bedroom 4 Unspecified Breakfast Room Unspecified
Dining Room Unspecified Family Room Unspecified
Laundry Unspecified Living Room Unspecified

Primary Bedroom Unspecified

Information Courtesy of Compass. Copyright 2021 Bright MLS. Information is believed to be accurate, but should not be relied upon without
verification. Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed. This website courtesy of Barbara Ciment, Realtor, Long
& Foster Real Estate, Inc.
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